
Volleyball Schedule

(Games start at 4PM)

Date: School:

2/7/24 (Wednesday) @Carver

2/14/24 (Wednesday) Vs. Legion

2/26/24 (Monday) Vs. Carver

2/28/24 (Wednesday) @Legion

3/4/24 (Monday) Vs. New Tech

3/6/24 (Wednesday) Vs. Met

3/11/24 (Monday) @SES

3/13/24 (Wednesday) @HPHS

3/18/24 (Monday) Playoffs 2 vs 3

3/20/24 (Wednesday) (Championship)

@: Away Game

VS: Home Game


